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ANCHOR WEIGHT FENCE BASEWORK ZONE
SAFETY SERIES A sturdy alternative to sand-filled ballasts, this fence base is low-profile, hi-vis, easy to transport, and reduces fence toppling, minimizing liability. 

The Anchor Weight is compatible with these fence types 

19”

24”

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU

Weight (lbs) 

Length 

Height 

Width 

Color 

Material

0203 

32 Lbs 

19 In 

3 In 

24 In 

Black; Orange or Yellow 

Thermoplastic Compound 888-766-2615 
sales@soncostore.com
www.soncostore.com

High Visibility
UV resistant colors making it hi-vis for 
longer. 

Stackability
Stackable for easy transportation and 
storage.

Added Security 
Equipped with Zip Tie points to secure 
the base to the fence. 

More Stability 
Engineered to replace conventional 
sandbags, outlasting them by 10 times.

FENCE TYPES

Chain-link 
Temporary Fence 

Welded Wire 
Temporary Fence 

3”


